
Crockett High School
2025-2026 Men's Cougar Basketball

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE 9th JV Varsity
Nov 14 Fri Buda Johnson Johnson 5:30 5:30 7:00
Nov 18 Tue Hays Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00
Nov 21 Fri San Marcos San Marcos 5:30 5:30 7:00
Nov 24 Mon Northeast Crockett 12 1:30 3:00
Dec 2 Tue Lockhart Lockhart 5:30 5:30 7:00

Dec 4-6 Thu-Sat Lehman Tournament Lehman - - TBA
Dec 4-6 Thu-Sat Buda Johnson Tournament Johnson TBA TBA -
Dec 9 Tue Austin High Austin High 5:30 5:30 7:00

Dec 11-13 Thu-Sat Lago Vista Tournament Lago Vista - - TBA
Dec 16 Tue Lake Travis Lake Travis 5:30 5:30 7:00
Dec 19 Fri Open - - - -

Dec 29-30 Mon-Tue Hays Tournament Hays HS - - TBA
Jan 2 Fri McCallum McCallum 12 1:30 3:00
Jan 6 Tue Open - - - -
Jan 9 Fri Bastrop Bastrop 5:15 6:30 8:00

Jan 13 Tue Navarro Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00
Jan 16 Fri LASA LASA 5:15 6:30 8:00
Jan 20 Tue Cedar Creek $ Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00
Jan 23 Fri Anderson Anderson 5:15 6:30 8:00
Jan 27 Tue McCallum ^ Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00
Jan 30 Fri Open - - - -
Feb 3 Tue Bastrop Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00
Feb 6 Fri Navarro Navarro 5:15 6:30 8:00

Feb 10 Tue LASA + Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00
Feb 13 Fri Cedar Creek Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 7:00
Feb 17 Tue Anderson ~ Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00

Feb 23-24 Mon-Tue Bi-District Playoffs
Feb 26-27 Thu-Sat Area Playoffs
Mar 2-3 Mon-Tue Regional Semifinals
Mar 5-7 Thu-Sat Regional Finals
Mar 9-10 Mon-Tue State Semifinals

Mar 12-14 Thu-Sat State Tournament

$ Faculty, Staff, Administration Appreciation Night
^ Alumni Night
+ Youth Basketball Night
~ Senior Night ~

District: 24-5A
Head Coach: Alec Paramski Principal:         Shana King
Assistant Coach: Shannon Reed Athletic Coordinator:         Jennifer Shuttlesworth
Assistant Coach: Tanner Berg Athletic Director:         Jason Glenn
Website: twitter.com/CECHSHoops Athletic Trainer:         Maria Lopez & Daniel Vela

http://twitter.com/CECHSHoops

